
Forestry

Dixon Powhatan 2007 10-3

¼ Turn Forestry Female - forged

¼ Turn Forestry Expansion Ring Couplings - forged

¼ Turn Forestry Male - forged

• Forged aluminum
• Common quarter turn sexless head design (1½" QT fitting will mate with 1" QT or ¾" QT)
• Sold as a set, comes complete with expansion rings and tail gaskets
• For use up to 300 PSI

Dixon
Part #

QTEX10118-F
QTEX10125-F
QTEX15168-F
QTEX15175-F

Hose
size

1"
1"

1½"
1½"

Bowl
size

1-3/16"
1-1/4"

1-11/16"
1-3/4"

Replacement Parts
Dixon
Part #
QTG-F
QTP-F

Description

Gasket for forged couplings
Plug for forged couplings

• Forged aluminum
• Common quarter turn sexless head design (1½" QT fitting will mate with 1" QT or ¾" QT)
• For use up to 300 PSI

Dixon
Part #

QTF75GHT-F
QTF100S-F
QTF100T-F
QTF150F-F
QTF150T-F

Female
Thread

GHT
NPS
NPT 
NH (NST)
NPT

¾"
1"
1"

1½"
1½"

• Forged aluminum
• Common quarter turn sexless head design (1½" QT fitting will mate with 1" QT or ¾" QT)
• For use up to 300 PSI

Dixon
Part #

QTM75GHT-F
QTM100S-F
QTM100T-F
QTM150F-F
QTM150T-F

Female
Thread

GHT
NPS
NPT 
NH (NST)
NPT

¾"
1"
1"

1½"
1½"


