1/4 Turn Forestry Expansion Ring Couplings - forged

- Forged aluminum
- Common quarter turn sexless head design (11/2" QT fitting will mate with 1" QT or 3/4" QT) •
- · Sold as a set, comes complete with expansion rings and tail gaskets
- For use up to 300 PSI

Hose	Bowl	Dixon
size	size	Part #
1"	1-3/16"	QTEX10118-F
1"	1-1/4"	QTEX10125-F
1½"	1-11/16"	QTEX15168-F
1½"	1-3/4"	QTEX15175-F

Re	eplacement Parts	UBEAD
Description	Dixon Part #	
Gasket for forged couplings Plug for forged couplings	QTG-F QTP-F	-

1/4 Turn Forestry Female - forged

Forged aluminum

Common quarter turn sexless head design (11/2" QT fitting will mate with 1" QT or 3/4" QT) •

For use up to 300 PSI

Female Thread	Dixon Part #	
3⁄4" GHT 1" NPS 1" NPT 11⁄2" NH (NST) 11⁄2" NPT	QTF75GHT-F QTF100S-F QTF100T-F QTF150F-F QTF150T-F	



1/4 Turn Forestry Male - forged

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

- Forged aluminum
- Common quarter turn sexless head design (11/2" QT fitting will mate with 1" QT or 3/4" QT)
- For use up to 300 PSI

Female	Dixon
Thread	Part #
3⁄4" GHT	QTM75GHT-F
1" NPS	QTM100S-F
1" NPT	QTM100T-F
1½" NH (NST)	QTM150F-F
1½" NPT	QTM150T-F



We Ship

World Wide

